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IArctic Circle Raceweek 2015

Rookie 600+Nasjonal 600

Practice 1 - Rookie 600+Nasjonal 600

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:25:51

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

03.07.2015 09:25 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(2) Benjamin Kildal Eide
1 9:31:14.935
2 1:47.545 +1.038 9:33:02.480
3 9:34:48.987
4 1:47.987 +1.480 9:36:36.974
5 1:48.888 +2.381 9:38:25.862
6 1:48.641 +2.134 9:40:14.503
p7 2:05.945 +19.438 9:42:20.448
(31) Marius Wold Albert
1 9:30:26.456
2 1:51.499 +3.769 9:32:17.955
3 1:52.613 +4.883 9:34:10.568
4 1:49.242 +1.512 9:35:59.810
5 1:48.861 +1.131 9:37:48.671
6 1:49.733 +2.003 9:39:38.404
7 1:49.084 +1.354 9:41:27.488
8 1:49.094 +1.364 9:43:16.582
9 9:45:04.312
p10 2:01.536 +13.806 9:47:05.848
(241) Per Helge Seeter
1 9:31:35.225
2 1:59.489 +9.673 9:33:34.714
3 2:02.730 +12.914 9:35:37.444
p4 2:20.341 +30.525 9:37:57.785
5 2:30.668 +40.852 9:40:28.453
6 9:42:18.269
p7 2:04.955 +15.139 9:44:23.224
(168) Bendik Fjerdingstad
1 9:30:23.971
2 1:53.596 +2.160 9:32:17.567
3 1:54.087 +2.651 9:34:11.654
4 1:51.436 9:36:03.090
p5 2:12.700 +21.264 9:38:15.790
(8) Bjorn Melveer
1 9:30:00.712
2 2:08.506 +15.015 9:32:09.218
3 2:04.615 +11.124 9:34:13.833
4 2:00.262 +6.771 9:36:14.095
5 2:00.994 +7.503 9:38:15.089
6 1:58.762 +5.271 9:40:13.851
7 1:57.206 +3.715 9:42:11.057
8 2:00.353 +6.862 9:44:11.410
9 9:46:04.901
(27) Lars Henrik Skoglund
1 9:31:22.075
2 2:02.344 +7.710 9:33:24.419
3 1:54.996 +0.362 9:35:19.415
4 9:37:14.049
5 1:55.960 +1.326 9:39:10.009
p6 2:18.029 +23.395 9:41:28.038
(45) Andreas Wessel Kokkim
1 9:29:04.301
p2 2:10.711 +15.843 9:31:15.012
3 2:25.390 +30.522 9:33:40.402
4 1:55.585 +0.717 9:35:35.987
5 9:37:30.855
p6 2:06.914 +12.046 9:39:37.769

(998) Drjan Leikvold

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 9:35:19.995
2 2:06.086 +11.158 9:37:26.081

p3 2:17.173 +22.245 9:39:43.254
4 4:21.798 +2:26.870 9:44:05.052
5 9:45:59.980

(105) Marius Notay
1 9:29:13.282
2 2:00.277 +3.921 9:31:13.559
3 1:57.738 +1.382 9:33:11.297
4 1:57.690 +1.334 9:35:08.987
5 1:56.721 +0.365 9:37:05.708
6 1:56.749 +0.393 9:39:02.457
7 1:56.744 +0.388 9:40:59.201
8 9:42:55.557
p9 2:20.878 +24.522 9:45:16.435
(13) Tommy Torgunrud
1 9:29:14.527
2 2:05.267 +7.974 9:31:19.794
3 2:06.382 +9.089 9:33:26.176
4 2:04.818 +7.525 9:35:30.994
5 2:02.312 +5.019 9:37:33.306
p6 2:13.312 +16.019 9:39:46.618
7 2:44.280 +46.987 9:42:30.898
8 1:58.442 +1.149 9:44:29.340
9 1:57.293 9:46:26.633
(26) André Jorgensen
1 9:35:36.514
2 1:59.532 +1.262 9:37:36.046
3 9:39:34.316
p4 2:15.084 +16.814 9:41:49.400
(72) Qyvind Osa
1 9:29:07.361
2 2:09.585 +8.294 9:31:16.946
3 2:08.429 +7.138 9:33:25.375
4 2:08.575 +7.284 9:35:33.950
5 2:05.791 +4.500 9:37:39.741
6 2:04.874 +3.583 9:39:44.615
7 2:04.300 +3.009 9:41:48.915
8 2:02.328 +1.037 9:43:51.243
9 9:45:52.534
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